

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Ele

07/10/2014

stem



103668195

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/15/2013

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Antioch Company, LLC	FORMERLY Antioch Framers Supply Company, LLC and Zeblooms, LLC	11/15/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CM Companies, LLC
Street Address:	6401 8th Avenue South
City:	St. Cloud
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	56301
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	86110657	AHNI & ZOE	
Serial Number:	86117462	AZ	
Serial Number:	86110734	CREATIVE MEMORIES	

http://etas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=GLWQFL9QS590-23854

6/27/2014

86110699 INAWINK Serial Number: CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: 6126324444 Phone: (612) 632-3375 Email: trademark@gpmlaw.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: Lori L. Wiese-Parks Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2906 Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0906 ATTORNEY DOCKET 400362 NUMBER: NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cynthia Hefferan, Paralegal /Cynthia Hefferan/ Signature: 06/27/2014 Date: Total Attachments: 1 source=9190560-SO-1-000-DE#page1.tif RECEIPT INFORMATION TM308974 ETAS ID: Receipt Date: 06/27/2014 \$115 Fee Amount:

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:47 PM 11/15/2013 FILED 02:47 PM 11/15/2013 SRV 131315200 - 4643634 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

ANTIOCH FRAMERS SUPPLY COMPANY, LLC AND ZEBLOOMS, LLC INTO THE ANTIOCH COMPANY, LLC

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Act, the undersigned limited liability company executes the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The names of each Delaware limited liability company participating in the merger herein certified are:

. The Antioch Company, LLC;

b. Antioch Framers Supply Company, LLC; and

c. zeBlooms, LLC.

SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent limited liability companies in accordance with Section 18-209(b) of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.

THIRD: The name of the surviving limited liability company is The Antioch Company, LLC.

FOURTH: Section 1 of the surviving limited liability company's Certificate of Formation is hereby amended to read as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is CM Companies, LLC.

FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at the place of business of the surviving limited liability company, the address of which is 6401 8th Avenue South, St. Cloud, Minnesota 56301.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of the constituent limited liability companies.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The Antioch Company, LLC has caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed by an authorized officer this 15th day of November, 2013.

The Antioch Company, LLC

Name: Christopher W. Velt

Title: Chief Executive Officer

(4560610:)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005319 FRAME: 0174

RECORDED: 06/27/2014